


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10521303605 Navratil	
  Jiri CZE
2 10831102182 Duma	
  Sandor HUN
3 11651102185 Brezník	
  Pavel SVK
4 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomas CZE
5 10521303490 Konupčík	
  Viktor CZE
6 11651000089 Burger	
  Boris SVK
7 10521102189 Miketa	
  Ondřej CZE
7 11651404529 Herman	
  Viktor SVK
7 XXX Škornička	
  Vít CZE
10 XXX Kubíček	
  Miroslav SVK
10 XXX Jakubek	
  Jan CZE
10 10711000034 Bader	
  Heiko GER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20521102191 Navrátilová	
  Hana CZE
2 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
3 20521101912 Szabová	
  Eliška CZE
4 21651001055 Švajčiaková	
  Ingrid SVK
5 20521202569 Miketová	
  Alena CZE
6 21461303720 Radziszewska	
  Oliwia POL
7 21651303713 Lacko-­‐Bartosova	
  Lucia SVK
8 20521405195 Pártlová	
  Zuzana CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	
  F.B.T.
1 11651102185 Brezník	
  Pavel SVK 4,310 5,362
2 10831102182 Duma	
  Sandor	
   HUN 5,077 6,103
3 10521303605 Navrátil	
  Jiří CZE 6,341 6,665
4 XXX Jakubek	
  Jan CZE 6,102 6,628
5 10521102189 Miketa	
  Ondřej CZE 6,276 6,746
6 11651404529 Herman	
  Viktor SVK 6,430 6,952
7 10521303490 Konupčík	
  Viktor CZE 6,552 6,526
8 XXX Škornička	
  Vít CZE 6,674 6,919
9 11651000089 Burger	
  Boris SVK 6,743 -­‐
10 10521506342 Zidek	
  Jan CZE 6,827 -­‐
11 XXX Kubíček	
  Miroslav SVK 7,568 -­‐
12 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomas CZE DQ -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	
  F.B.T.
1 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 5,789 6,737
2 20521101912 Szabová	
  Eliška CZE 6,678 6,991
3 20521405195 Pártlová	
  Zuzana CZE 7,094 7,654
4 20521102191 Navrátilová	
  Hana CZE 6,676 8,134
5 21651001055 Švajčiaková	
  Ingrid SVK 7,136 -­‐
6 21651303713 Lacko-­‐Bartosova	
  Lucia SVK 7,333 -­‐
7 20521202569 Miketová	
  Alena CZE 8,090 -­‐
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